阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

38.1
(1.50") TYP.
Part Numbering System
0224 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Introduction to Circuit ProtectionIntroduction to Circuit Protection
Transientology
258 © 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Fast Acting > 224/225 Series
224/225 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/224.html
or /225.html for current information.
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Taping Width
224 Series
Bulk 5 VX
Bulk 5 VXU
Bulk 100
Bulk 100
Bulk 1000 MX
Bulk 1000 MX250U
Bulk 1000 MXF16
Bulk 1000 MXF23
Bulk 1000 MXU
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT1 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT1U T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape 1500 DRT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT1 T1=52mm (2.062”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape 2500 ERT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Bulk 1000 MX50LE
225 Series
Bulk 5 VX
Bulk 5 VXU